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Pl tno Name Time

Mlađi pioniri  (15)

1 141 Sofija Nikolić 13:41 1(31) 2(33) 3(38) 4(46) 5(45) 6(43) 7(35) 8(80) 9(67) 10(69) 11(73) 12(77) 13(100) Finish
2 PSK Čelik 1:22 2:01 3:12 4:30 4:47 5:10 6:11 7:20 8:55 10:11 11:31 12:30 13:17 13:41

#4 1,500 km 25 m 1:22 0:39 1:11 1:18 0:17 0:23 1:01 1:09 1:35 1:16 1:20 0:59 0:47 0:24
2 141 Ilija Milutinović 14:57 1(32) 2(33) 3(41) 4(46) 5(45) 6(42) 7(35) 8(40) 9(67) 10(69) 11(72) 12(77) 13(100) Finish

1 PSK Čelik 1:14 1:58 3:38 4:17 4:37 5:29 8:39 10:20 11:09 12:27 13:09 14:05 14:34 14:57
#3 1,500 km 25 m 1:14 0:44 1:40 0:39 0:20 0:52 3:10 1:41 0:49 1:18 0:42 0:56 0:29 0:23

3 140 Pavle Trkulja 15:36 1(32) 2(33) 3(41) 4(46) 5(45) 6(43) 7(35) 8(80) 9(67) 10(69) 11(73) 12(77) 13(100) Finish
1 PK Pobeda 1:10 2:01 4:12 4:46 5:01 6:06 7:26 8:21 9:37 10:59 13:25 14:44 15:15 15:36

#1 1,500 km 25 m 1:10 0:51 2:11 0:34 0:15 1:05 1:20 0:55 1:16 1:22 2:26 1:19 0:31 0:21
4 147 Anđela Veljović 18:23 1(32) 2(33) 3(41) 4(46) 5(45) 6(42) 7(35) 8(40) 9(67) 10(69) 11(73) 12(77) 13(100) Finish

2 SK Magic Map 1:24 2:33 4:30 6:36 6:49 7:17 8:25 9:58 10:34 15:14 16:09 17:27 18:03 18:23
#10 1,500 km 25 m 1:24 1:09 1:57 2:06 0:13 0:28 1:08 1:33 0:36 4:40 0:55 1:18 0:36 0:20

5 142 Marta Trajković 19:44 1(32) 2(33) 3(41) 4(46) 5(45) 6(42) 7(35) 8(40) 9(67) 10(69) 11(72) 12(77) 13(100) Finish
2 PSK Čelik 1:34 2:34 5:40 6:24 6:51 8:28 9:33 11:45 12:37 14:32 17:30 18:46 19:20 19:44

#3 1,500 km 25 m 1:34 1:00 3:06 0:44 0:27 1:37 1:05 2:12 0:52 1:55 2:58 1:16 0:34 0:24
6 144 Anđelina Rudeš 19:57 1(31) 2(33) 3(41) 4(46) 5(45) 6(42) 7(35) 8(40) 9(67) 10(69) 11(72) 12(77) 13(100) Finish

2 SD Jasenica 1:44 2:39 5:47 6:36 7:01 8:43 9:48 11:47 12:48 14:44 17:41 18:58 19:34 19:57
#5 1,500 km 25 m 1:44 0:55 3:08 0:49 0:25 1:42 1:05 1:59 1:01 1:56 2:57 1:17 0:36 0:23

7 140 Helena Ivković 20:33 1(31) 2(33) 3(38) 4(46) 5(45) 6(42) 7(35) 8(40) 9(67) 10(69) 11(72) 12(77) 13(100) Finish
2 PK Pobeda 2:18 3:19 4:25 8:40 9:03 9:25 10:52 13:45 15:02 16:52 17:40 19:23 20:10 20:33

#2 1,500 km 25 m 2:18 1:01 1:06 4:15 0:23 0:22 1:27 2:53 1:17 1:50 0:48 1:43 0:47 0:23
8 145 Emilija Marinković 21:17 1(31) 2(33) 3(41) 4(46) 5(45) 6(42) 7(35) 8(40) 9(67) 10(69) 11(73) 12(77) 13(100) Finish

2 SD Jasenica 1:36 2:57 5:01 6:23 6:46 9:19 10:32 12:55 14:01 16:16 18:48 20:11 20:52 21:17
#8 1,500 km 25 m 1:36 1:21 2:04 1:22 0:23 2:33 1:13 2:23 1:06 2:15 2:32 1:23 0:41 0:25

9 143 Mina Vučković 21:34 1(32) 2(33) 3(38) 4(46) 5(45) 6(43) 7(35) 8(80) 9(67) 10(69) 11(73) 12(77) 13(100) Finish
2 PSK Čelik 1:19 2:09 5:43 8:47 9:08 9:51 12:06 13:20 15:15 17:15 18:10 20:24 21:15 21:34

#6 1,500 km 25 m 1:19 0:50 3:34 3:04 0:21 0:43 2:15 1:14 1:55 2:00 0:55 2:14 0:51 0:19
10 145 Filip Novaković 22:16 1(32) 2(33) 3(38) 4(46) 5(45) 6(43) 7(35) 8(80) 9(67) 10(69) 11(72) 12(77) 13(100) Finish

1 SD Jasenica 1:16 2:26 6:48 10:05 10:23 10:55 12:31 13:19 14:19 19:12 19:52 21:27 21:55 22:16
#7 1,500 km 25 m 1:16 1:10 4:22 3:17 0:18 0:32 1:36 0:48 1:00 4:53 0:40 1:35 0:28 0:21

11 147 Emilija Veljović 22:17 1(31) 2(33) 3(38) 4(46) 5(45) 6(43) 7(35) 8(80) 9(67) 10(69) 11(72) 12(77) 13(100) Finish
1 SK Magic Map 1:13 2:22 6:56 9:46 10:08 10:56 12:37 13:22 14:21 19:09 19:53 21:26 21:57 22:17

#9 1,500 km 25 m 1:13 1:09 4:34 2:50 0:22 0:48 1:41 0:45 0:59 4:48 0:44 1:33 0:31 0:20
12 144 Filip Nisov 23:36 1(32) 2(33) 3(38) 4(46) 5(45) 6(43) 7(35) 8(80) 9(67) 10(69) 11(73) 12(77) 13(100) Finish

1 SD Jasenica 1:20 2:33 6:53 10:08 10:27 11:06 12:43 13:31 14:53 19:15 21:26 22:41 23:09 23:36
#6 1,500 km 25 m 1:20 1:13 4:20 3:15 0:19 0:39 1:37 0:48 1:22 4:22 2:11 1:15 0:28 0:27

13 142 Sava Veličković 23:45 1(31) 2(33) 3(38) 4(46) 5(45) 6(43) 7(35) 8(80) 9(67) 10(69) 11(73) 12(77) 13(100) Finish
1 PSK Čelik 4:06 4:52 6:44 10:03 10:37 11:07 12:39 13:26 14:50 19:18 21:28 22:36 23:17 23:45

#4 1,500 km 25 m 4:06 0:46 1:52 3:19 0:34 0:30 1:32 0:47 1:24 4:28 2:10 1:08 0:41 0:28
14 146 N.N. 33:14 1(31) 2(33) 3(41) 4(46) 5(45) 6(42) 7(35) 8(40) 9(67) 10(69) 11(73) 12(77) 13(100) Finish

1 SD Jasenica 1:35 2:40 6:51 7:36 9:11 10:00 12:35 24:48 26:56 29:14 30:13 32:09 32:47 33:14
#8 1,500 km 25 m 1:35 1:05 4:11 0:45 1:35 0:49 2:35 12:13 2:08 2:18 0:59 1:56 0:38 0:27

15 143 Nikola Tasić 42:41 1(31) 2(33) 3(41) 4(46) 5(45) 6(42) 7(35) 8(40) 9(67) 10(69) 11(72) 12(77) 13(100) Finish
1 PSK Čelik 1:27 2:14 16:16 19:46 20:38 21:25 23:51 34:57 35:43 37:18 39:34 41:06 42:18 42:41

#5 1,500 km 25 m 1:27 0:47 14:02 3:30 0:52 0:47 2:26 11:06 0:46 1:35 2:16 1:32 1:12 0:23
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Pl tno Name Time

Pioniri  (8)

1 156 Marko Marković 14:45 1(32) 2(33) 3(36) 4(41) 5(46) 6(45) 7(43) 8(65) 9(64) 10(40) 11(67) 12(79) 13(71) 14(73)
1 SD Jasenica 1:00 2:03 2:52 4:19 4:51 5:05 5:44 6:44 7:24 9:11 9:47 10:36 11:21 12:22

#5 1,700 km 50 m 1:00 1:03 0:49 1:27 0:32 0:14 0:39 1:00 0:40 1:47 0:36 0:49 0:45 1:01
15(77) 16(100) Finish *100
13:47 14:21 14:45 14:24
1:25 0:34 0:24

2 152 Sofija Janjić 16:11 1(31) 2(33) 3(36) 4(41) 5(46) 6(45) 7(43) 8(65) 9(64) 10(80) 11(67) 12(79) 13(71) 14(72)
2 Košutnjak 1:27 2:05 2:46 4:15 6:51 7:08 7:37 8:56 9:43 11:01 11:54 12:47 13:58 14:15

#1 1,700 km 50 m 1:27 0:38 0:41 1:29 2:36 0:17 0:29 1:19 0:47 1:18 0:53 0:53 1:11 0:17
15(77) 16(100) Finish
15:13 15:40 16:11
0:58 0:27 0:31

3 154 Anastasija Ljuben 16:44 1(31) 2(33) 3(36) 4(41) 5(46) 6(45) 7(43) 8(65) 9(64) 10(40) 11(67) 12(79) 13(71) 14(73)
1 Košutnjak 1:07 1:55 2:42 4:17 4:55 5:08 5:43 6:47 7:26 9:16 9:49 11:55 13:48 14:37

#4 1,700 km 50 m 1:07 0:48 0:47 1:35 0:38 0:13 0:35 1:04 0:39 1:50 0:33 2:06 1:53 0:49
15(77) 16(100) Finish
15:56 16:25 16:44
1:19 0:29 0:19

4 156 Miljana Marković 17:33 1(31) 2(33) 3(36) 4(38) 5(46) 6(45) 7(42) 8(65) 9(64) 10(80) 11(67) 12(79) 13(71) 14(72)
2 SD Jasenica 1:15 1:53 2:43 3:36 5:43 6:02 6:37 7:39 8:32 9:54 11:05 11:57 14:55 15:18

#6 1,700 km 50 m 1:15 0:38 0:50 0:53 2:07 0:19 0:35 1:02 0:53 1:22 1:11 0:52 2:58 0:23
15(77) 16(100) Finish
16:35 17:13 17:33
1:17 0:38 0:20

5 154 Milica Stuparević 24:25 1(32) 2(33) 3(36) 4(38) 5(46) 6(45) 7(42) 8(65) 9(64) 10(80) 11(67) 12(79) 13(71) 14(72)
2 Košutnjak 1:17 2:02 3:21 5:02 8:16 8:39 9:47 12:16 13:31 15:10 17:20 18:16 20:59 21:16

#3 1,700 km 50 m 1:17 0:45 1:19 1:41 3:14 0:23 1:08 2:29 1:15 1:39 2:10 0:56 2:43 0:17
15(77) 16(100) Finish
23:33 24:04 24:25
2:17 0:31 0:21

6 151 Lazar Milutinović 26:15 1(31) 2(33) 3(36) 4(41) 5(46) 6(45) 7(43) 8(65) 9(64) 10(80) 11(67) 12(79) 13(71) 14(72)
1 PSK Čelik 1:26 2:21 2:54 4:34 5:05 5:27 6:15 11:02 12:02 13:24 14:34 15:42 21:42 23:37

#1 1,700 km 50 m 1:26 0:55 0:33 1:40 0:31 0:22 0:48 4:47 1:00 1:22 1:10 1:08 6:00 1:55
15(77) 16(100) Finish
25:13 25:46 26:15
1:36 0:33 0:29

7 151 Senka Ranković 33:03 1(32) 2(33) 3(36) 4(38) 5(46) 6(45) 7(42) 8(65) 9(64) 10(40) 11(67) 12(79) 13(71) 14(73)
2 PSK Čelik 1:25 3:44 4:16 5:33 7:55 11:09 11:51 12:54 13:54 16:22 17:13 18:24 23:00 25:07

#2 1,700 km 50 m 1:25 2:19 0:32 1:17 2:22 3:14 0:42 1:03 1:00 2:28 0:51 1:11 4:36 2:07
15(77) 16(100) Finish
31:57 32:41 33:03
6:50 0:44 0:22
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Pl tno Name Time

Pioniri  (8) (cont.)

1 156 Marko Marković 14:45 1(32) 2(33) 3(36) 4(41) 5(46) 6(45) 7(43) 8(65) 9(64) 10(40) 11(67) 12(79) 13(71) 14(73)
1 SD Jasenica 1:00 2:03 2:52 4:19 4:51 5:05 5:44 6:44 7:24 9:11 9:47 10:36 11:21 12:22

#5 1,700 km 50 m 1:00 1:03 0:49 1:27 0:32 0:14 0:39 1:00 0:40 1:47 0:36 0:49 0:45 1:01
15(77) 16(100) Finish �*100
13:47 14:21 14:45 �14:24
1:25 0:34 0:24

152 Antonio Damjanov mp 1(32) 2(33) 3(36) 4(38) 5(46) 6(45) 7(42) 8(65) 9(64) 10(40) 11(67) 12(79) 13(71) 14(73)
1 Košutnjak 1:06 1:57 2:40 6:50 13:06 13:23 13:53 14:32 15:23 18:55 19:26 20:34 ----- -----

#2 1,700 km 50 m 1:06 0:51 0:43 4:10 6:16 0:17 0:30 0:39 0:51 3:32 0:31 1:08
15(77) 16(100) Finish
31:39 32:08 32:30
11:05 0:29 0:22

Kadeti  (4)

1 159 Nikola Talijan 14:40 1(39) 2(44) 3(49) 4(52) 5(61) 6(63) 7(35) 8(54) 9(67) 10(69) 11(74) 12(76) 13(100) Finish
1 SD Jasenica 2:23 3:27 4:19 5:05 6:32 7:11 8:25 9:40 10:21 11:25 12:39 13:34 14:22 14:40

#3 2,000 km 55 m 2:23 1:04 0:52 0:46 1:27 0:39 1:14 1:15 0:41 1:04 1:14 0:55 0:48 0:18
2 158 N.N. 25:39 1(39) 2(44) 3(50) 4(52) 5(60) 6(63) 7(35) 8(40) 9(67) 10(69) 11(75) 12(76) 13(100) Finish

1 OAK Novi Sad 5:05 6:38 8:03 9:52 11:51 13:39 16:25 18:18 19:03 20:37 22:19 23:49 25:13 25:39
#1 2,000 km 55 m 5:05 1:33 1:25 1:49 1:59 1:48 2:46 1:53 0:45 1:34 1:42 1:30 1:24 0:26

3 158 N.N. 27:39 1(41) 2(44) 3(49) 4(52) 5(61) 6(63) 7(35) 8(54) 9(67) 10(69) 11(74) 12(76) 13(100) Finish
2 OAK Novi Sad 4:10 4:59 9:19 10:37 14:13 15:08 16:42 19:51 20:37 22:40 24:35 26:11 27:16 27:39

#2 2,000 km 55 m 4:10 0:49 4:20 1:18 3:36 0:55 1:34 3:09 0:46 2:03 1:55 1:36 1:05 0:23
4 159 Kalina Momčilović 27:50 1(41) 2(44) 3(50) 4(52) 5(60) 6(63) 7(35) 8(40) 9(67) 10(69) 11(75) 12(76) 13(100) Finish

2 SD Jasenica 3:00 4:59 6:51 7:43 10:47 13:30 18:52 20:23 21:06 23:50 25:12 26:32 27:27 27:50
#4 2,000 km 55 m 3:00 1:59 1:52 0:52 3:04 2:43 5:22 1:31 0:43 2:44 1:22 1:20 0:55 0:23

Juniori  (6)

1 163 Danilo Blagojević 16:37 1(36) 2(41) 3(45) 4(50) 5(52) 6(56) 7(57) 8(59) 9(62) 10(35) 11(33) 12(67) 13(71) 14(75)
1 PK Pobeda 1:19 2:22 2:52 3:33 4:16 5:10 6:27 8:17 9:23 10:20 11:41 12:29 13:33 14:43

#3 2,500 km 65 m 1:19 1:03 0:30 0:41 0:43 0:54 1:17 1:50 1:06 0:57 1:21 0:48 1:04 1:10
15(76) 16(100) Finish *65
15:36 16:19 16:37 10:04
0:53 0:43 0:18

2 162 Aleksa Banković 16:51 1(36) 2(41) 3(45) 4(49) 5(52) 6(56) 7(58) 8(59) 9(62) 10(65) 11(33) 12(67) 13(71) 14(74)
1 PK Pobeda 1:27 2:28 2:57 4:54 5:36 6:32 7:56 8:59 9:59 10:42 12:08 12:49 13:41 15:01

#1 2,400 km 65 m 1:27 1:01 0:29 1:57 0:42 0:56 1:24 1:03 1:00 0:43 1:26 0:41 0:52 1:20
15(76) 16(100) Finish
15:55 16:33 16:51
0:54 0:38 0:18



Prvenstvo Srbije u sprint štafetama 2019 ned 8.9.2019 21:31
Split time results Page 4 OS2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl tno Name Time

Juniori  (6) (cont.)

1 163 Danilo Blagojević 16:37 1(36) 2(41) 3(45) 4(50) 5(52) 6(56) 7(57) 8(59) 9(62) 10(35) 11(33) 12(67) 13(71) 14(75)
1 PK Pobeda 1:19 2:22 2:52 3:33 4:16 5:10 6:27 8:17 9:23 10:20 11:41 12:29 13:33 14:43

#3 2,500 km 65 m 1:19 1:03 0:30 0:41 0:43 0:54 1:17 1:50 1:06 0:57 1:21 0:48 1:04 1:10
15(76) 16(100) Finish �*65
15:36 16:19 16:37 �10:04
0:53 0:43 0:18

3 164 Aleksa Nikodijevi 17:37 1(34) 2(41) 3(45) 4(49) 5(52) 6(56) 7(58) 8(59) 9(62) 10(65) 11(33) 12(67) 13(71) 14(74)
1 SD Jasenica 1:15 2:50 3:30 4:59 5:42 6:40 8:02 9:10 10:21 10:57 12:32 13:17 14:14 15:21

#4 2,400 km 65 m 1:15 1:35 0:40 1:29 0:43 0:58 1:22 1:08 1:11 0:36 1:35 0:45 0:57 1:07
15(76) 16(100) Finish
16:32 17:16 17:37
1:11 0:44 0:21

4 164 Jovana Talijan 20:00 1(36) 2(41) 3(45) 4(50) 5(52) 6(56) 7(57) 8(59) 9(62) 10(35) 11(33) 12(67) 13(71) 14(75)
2 SD Jasenica 1:47 3:08 3:44 4:52 5:47 6:59 8:04 9:36 11:19 12:29 14:16 15:11 16:18 17:25

#3 2,500 km 65 m 1:47 1:21 0:36 1:08 0:55 1:12 1:05 1:32 1:43 1:10 1:47 0:55 1:07 1:07
15(76) 16(100) Finish
18:38 19:39 20:00
1:13 1:01 0:21

5 162 Dmitra Šestić 26:01 1(34) 2(41) 3(45) 4(50) 5(52) 6(56) 7(57) 8(59) 9(62) 10(35) 11(33) 12(67) 13(71) 14(75)
2 PK Pobeda 1:54 4:00 4:52 5:53 8:09 9:30 11:01 13:41 15:09 16:47 19:21 20:57 22:17 23:38

#2 2,500 km 65 m 1:54 2:06 0:52 1:01 2:16 1:21 1:31 2:40 1:28 1:38 2:34 1:36 1:20 1:21
15(76) 16(100) Finish
24:47 25:40 26:01
1:09 0:53 0:21

6 163 Ivana Marković 32:48 1(34) 2(41) 3(45) 4(49) 5(52) 6(56) 7(58) 8(59) 9(62) 10(65) 11(33) 12(67) 13(71) 14(74)
2 PK Pobeda 2:02 4:39 5:31 6:58 8:17 10:03 16:54 18:50 20:42 21:52 24:58 25:55 27:33 29:23

#4 2,400 km 65 m 2:02 2:37 0:52 1:27 1:19 1:46 6:51 1:56 1:52 1:10 3:06 0:57 1:38 1:50
15(76) 16(100) Finish
31:17 32:26 32:48
1:54 1:09 0:22

Seniori  (34)

1 125 Marko Radovanov 14:01 1(37) 2(47) 3(43) 4(48) 5(50) 6(52) 7(55) 8(56) 9(57) 10(60) 11(63) 12(35) 13(80) 14(67)
3 OK Paraćin 1:53 3:09 3:42 4:06 4:21 4:57 5:36 5:58 6:48 8:01 8:36 9:35 10:04 10:46

#41 2,500 km 95 m 1:53 1:16 0:33 0:24 0:15 0:36 0:39 0:22 0:50 1:13 0:35 0:59 0:29 0:42
15(70) 16(72) 17(73) 18(76) 19(78) 20(100) Finish
11:34 11:53 12:19 12:48 13:08 13:39 14:01
0:48 0:19 0:26 0:29 0:20 0:31 0:22

2 113 Igor Vuković 14:47 1(37) 2(47) 3(43) 4(48) 5(50) 6(53) 7(55) 8(56) 9(57) 10(59) 11(63) 12(35) 13(40) 14(67)
1 Košutnjak 1:20 2:28 2:56 3:17 3:31 3:54 4:44 5:04 5:53 6:54 7:33 8:45 9:26 9:51

#10 2,600 km 95 m 1:20 1:08 0:28 0:21 0:14 0:23 0:50 0:20 0:49 1:01 0:39 1:12 0:41 0:25
15(70) 16(72) 17(75) 18(76) 19(78) 20(100) Finish
11:07 11:27 12:32 13:38 14:00 14:30 14:47
1:16 0:20 1:05 1:06 0:22 0:30 0:17
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Pl tno Name Time

Seniori  (34) (cont.)

1 125 Marko Radovanov 14:01 1(37) 2(47) 3(43) 4(48) 5(50) 6(52) 7(55) 8(56) 9(57) 10(60) 11(63) 12(35) 13(80) 14(67)
3 OK Paraćin 1:53 3:09 3:42 4:06 4:21 4:57 5:36 5:58 6:48 8:01 8:36 9:35 10:04 10:46

#41 2,500 km 95 m 1:53 1:16 0:33 0:24 0:15 0:36 0:39 0:22 0:50 1:13 0:35 0:59 0:29 0:42
15(70) 16(72) 17(73) 18(76) 19(78) 20(100) Finish
11:34 11:53 12:19 12:48 13:08 13:39 14:01
0:48 0:19 0:26 0:29 0:20 0:31 0:22

3 114 Dejan Avramović 15:09 1(39) 2(47) 3(43) 4(48) 5(50) 6(51) 7(55) 8(56) 9(57) 10(60) 11(63) 12(35) 13(80) 14(67)
1 Košutnjak 2:06 2:46 3:20 3:45 4:02 5:11 6:02 6:24 7:22 8:47 9:12 10:15 10:46 11:33

#13 2,500 km 95 m 2:06 0:40 0:34 0:25 0:17 1:09 0:51 0:22 0:58 1:25 0:25 1:03 0:31 0:47
15(70) 16(72) 17(73) 18(76) 19(78) 20(100) Finish
12:31 12:51 13:26 13:56 14:17 14:49 15:09
0:58 0:20 0:35 0:30 0:21 0:32 0:20

4 111 Dušan Marković 15:10 1(37) 2(47) 3(43) 4(48) 5(50) 6(53) 7(55) 8(56) 9(57) 10(60) 11(63) 12(35) 13(40) 14(67)
1 PK Pobeda 1:26 2:35 3:06 3:30 4:13 4:36 5:21 5:40 6:36 7:49 8:37 9:29 10:25 10:49

#4 2,500 km 95 m 1:26 1:09 0:31 0:24 0:43 0:23 0:45 0:19 0:56 1:13 0:48 0:52 0:56 0:24
15(70) 16(72) 17(74) 18(76) 19(78) 20(100) Finish
11:36 12:01 13:08 14:01 14:22 14:51 15:10
0:47 0:25 1:07 0:53 0:21 0:29 0:19

5 110 Slobodan Ivković 15:12 1(39) 2(47) 3(43) 4(48) 5(50) 6(53) 7(55) 8(56) 9(57) 10(61) 11(63) 12(35) 13(80) 14(67)
3 PK Pobeda 2:24 3:01 3:36 4:00 4:16 4:41 5:33 5:52 6:40 8:19 8:49 9:53 10:21 11:02

#3 2,600 km 95 m 2:24 0:37 0:35 0:24 0:16 0:25 0:52 0:19 0:48 1:39 0:30 1:04 0:28 0:41
15(70) 16(72) 17(75) 18(76) 19(78) 20(100) Finish *71
12:20 12:41 13:18 14:06 14:25 14:54 15:12 12:02
1:18 0:21 0:37 0:48 0:19 0:29 0:18

6 125 Marko Radovanov 15:34 1(39) 2(47) 3(43) 4(48) 5(50) 6(53) 7(55) 8(56) 9(57) 10(59) 11(63) 12(35) 13(40) 14(67)
1 OK Paraćin ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

#27 2,600 km 95 m
15(70) 16(72) 17(75) 18(76) 19(78) 20(100) Finish

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 15:34
15:34

7 114 Milan Najdanović 15:47 1(38) 2(47) 3(43) 4(48) 5(50) 6(53) 7(55) 8(56) 9(57) 10(61) 11(63) 12(35) 13(54) 14(67)
3 Košutnjak 2:06 3:01 3:37 4:02 4:18 5:00 5:49 6:10 6:59 8:41 9:14 10:24 11:10 11:41

#15 2,600 km 95 m 2:06 0:55 0:36 0:25 0:16 0:42 0:49 0:21 0:49 1:42 0:33 1:10 0:46 0:31
15(70) 16(72) 17(74) 18(76) 19(78) 20(100) Finish
12:38 13:00 13:45 14:40 15:03 15:31 15:47
0:57 0:22 0:45 0:55 0:23 0:28 0:16

8 119 Slobodan Veljović 16:50 1(38) 2(47) 3(43) 4(48) 5(50) 6(52) 7(55) 8(56) 9(57) 10(60) 11(63) 12(35) 13(80) 14(67)
3 SK Magic Map 2:12 3:17 3:55 4:23 4:40 5:21 6:04 6:28 7:29 9:07 9:56 11:10 12:02 12:52

#29 2,500 km 95 m 2:12 1:05 0:38 0:28 0:17 0:41 0:43 0:24 1:01 1:38 0:49 1:14 0:52 0:50
15(70) 16(72) 17(73) 18(76) 19(78) 20(100) Finish
13:53 14:17 14:50 15:22 15:49 16:26 16:50
1:01 0:24 0:33 0:32 0:27 0:37 0:24
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Pl tno Name Time

Seniori  (34) (cont.)

1 125 Marko Radovanov 14:01 1(37) 2(47) 3(43) 4(48) 5(50) 6(52) 7(55) 8(56) 9(57) 10(60) 11(63) 12(35) 13(80) 14(67)
3 OK Paraćin 1:53 3:09 3:42 4:06 4:21 4:57 5:36 5:58 6:48 8:01 8:36 9:35 10:04 10:46

#41 2,500 km 95 m 1:53 1:16 0:33 0:24 0:15 0:36 0:39 0:22 0:50 1:13 0:35 0:59 0:29 0:42
15(70) 16(72) 17(73) 18(76) 19(78) 20(100) Finish
11:34 11:53 12:19 12:48 13:08 13:39 14:01
0:48 0:19 0:26 0:29 0:20 0:31 0:22

9 119 Slobodan Radova 17:17 1(39) 2(47) 3(43) 4(48) 5(50) 6(53) 7(55) 8(56) 9(57) 10(59) 11(63) 12(35) 13(40) 14(67)
1 SK Magic Map 2:21 3:05 3:45 4:12 4:31 5:03 6:12 6:35 7:31 8:56 9:44 10:59 12:01 12:36

#27 2,600 km 95 m 2:21 0:44 0:40 0:27 0:19 0:32 1:09 0:23 0:56 1:25 0:48 1:15 1:02 0:35
15(70) 16(72) 17(75) 18(76) 19(78) 20(100) Finish
13:47 14:09 14:57 15:46 16:13 16:53 17:17
1:11 0:22 0:48 0:49 0:27 0:40 0:24

10 119 Dragana Dokmano 18:16 1(37) 2(47) 3(43) 4(48) 5(50) 6(51) 7(55) 8(56) 9(57) 10(61) 11(63) 12(35) 13(54) 14(67)
2 SK Magic Map 2:05 3:34 4:13 4:51 5:09 6:08 6:58 7:18 8:17 9:55 10:24 11:33 12:21 13:08

#28 2,600 km 95 m 2:05 1:29 0:39 0:38 0:18 0:59 0:50 0:20 0:59 1:38 0:29 1:09 0:48 0:47
15(70) 16(72) 17(74) 18(76) 19(78) 20(100) Finish
14:24 14:51 15:47 16:42 17:23 17:57 18:16
1:16 0:27 0:56 0:55 0:41 0:34 0:19

11 113 Nevena Najdanovi 19:49 1(38) 2(47) 3(43) 4(48) 5(50) 6(51) 7(55) 8(56) 9(57) 10(61) 11(63) 12(35) 13(54) 14(67)
2 Košutnjak 2:27 3:53 4:32 5:03 5:25 6:12 7:11 7:36 8:50 10:43 11:25 12:45 13:48 14:43

#11 2,600 km 95 m 2:27 1:26 0:39 0:31 0:22 0:47 0:59 0:25 1:14 1:53 0:42 1:20 1:03 0:55
15(70) 16(72) 17(74) 18(76) 19(78) 20(100) Finish
15:40 16:05 17:03 18:17 18:49 19:28 19:49
0:57 0:25 0:58 1:14 0:32 0:39 0:21

12 116 Bojan Munjas 20:01 1(37) 2(47) 3(43) 4(48) 5(50) 6(52) 7(55) 8(56) 9(57) 10(59) 11(63) 12(35) 13(54) 14(67)
1 PSD Kopaonik 1:48 3:17 4:03 4:38 5:02 5:54 6:51 7:24 8:29 10:08 11:19 12:53 13:58 14:43

#19 2,500 km 95 m 1:48 1:29 0:46 0:35 0:24 0:52 0:57 0:33 1:05 1:39 1:11 1:34 1:05 0:45
15(70) 16(72) 17(73) 18(76) 19(78) 20(100) Finish
16:03 16:32 17:11 18:00 18:52 19:40 20:01
1:20 0:29 0:39 0:49 0:52 0:48 0:21

13 111 Mia Krtinić 20:44 1(39) 2(47) 3(43) 4(48) 5(50) 6(52) 7(55) 8(56) 9(57) 10(61) 11(63) 12(35) 13(80) 14(67)
2 PK Pobeda 2:53 4:39 5:29 5:55 6:15 7:04 8:01 8:27 9:29 11:37 12:13 13:51 14:30 15:32

#5 2,600 km 95 m 2:53 1:46 0:50 0:26 0:20 0:49 0:57 0:26 1:02 2:08 0:36 1:38 0:39 1:02
15(70) 16(72) 17(75) 18(76) 19(78) 20(100) Finish
16:37 17:02 18:05 19:17 19:45 20:22 20:44
1:05 0:25 1:03 1:12 0:28 0:37 0:22

14 110 Robin Nikolić 21:45 1(37) 2(47) 3(43) 4(48) 5(50) 6(51) 7(55) 8(56) 9(57) 10(60) 11(63) 12(35) 13(40) 14(67)
2 PK Pobeda 2:56 4:20 5:04 5:38 5:56 8:18 9:12 9:36 10:40 12:13 12:54 14:09 15:19 15:51

#2 2,600 km 95 m 2:56 1:24 0:44 0:34 0:18 2:22 0:54 0:24 1:04 1:33 0:41 1:15 1:10 0:32
15(70) 16(72) 17(74) 18(76) 19(78) 20(100) Finish
17:29 17:59 19:09 20:23 20:52 21:28 21:45
1:38 0:30 1:10 1:14 0:29 0:36 0:17
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Pl tno Name Time

Seniori  (34) (cont.)

1 125 Marko Radovanov 14:01 1(37) 2(47) 3(43) 4(48) 5(50) 6(52) 7(55) 8(56) 9(57) 10(60) 11(63) 12(35) 13(80) 14(67)
3 OK Paraćin 1:53 3:09 3:42 4:06 4:21 4:57 5:36 5:58 6:48 8:01 8:36 9:35 10:04 10:46

#41 2,500 km 95 m 1:53 1:16 0:33 0:24 0:15 0:36 0:39 0:22 0:50 1:13 0:35 0:59 0:29 0:42
15(70) 16(72) 17(73) 18(76) 19(78) 20(100) Finish
11:34 11:53 12:19 12:48 13:08 13:39 14:01
0:48 0:19 0:26 0:29 0:20 0:31 0:22

15 112 Kristijan Mitrović 22:15 1(38) 2(47) 3(43) 4(48) 5(50) 6(52) 7(55) 8(56) 9(57) 10(61) 11(63) 12(35) 13(54) 14(67)
1 PK Pobeda 2:01 3:19 4:00 4:29 4:50 5:46 6:37 7:08 8:15 10:58 11:32 12:55 13:54 14:35

#7 2,600 km 95 m 2:01 1:18 0:41 0:29 0:21 0:56 0:51 0:31 1:07 2:43 0:34 1:23 0:59 0:41
15(70) 16(72) 17(74) 18(76) 19(78) 20(100) Finish
17:09 17:40 18:28 20:32 21:15 21:57 22:15
2:34 0:31 0:48 2:04 0:43 0:42 0:18

16 114 Eva Šolaja 22:50 1(37) 2(47) 3(43) 4(48) 5(50) 6(52) 7(55) 8(56) 9(57) 10(59) 11(63) 12(35) 13(40) 14(67)
2 Košutnjak 2:04 4:08 4:45 5:17 5:36 6:20 7:06 7:29 8:38 12:45 14:15 15:31 16:27 16:58

#14 2,600 km 95 m 2:04 2:04 0:37 0:32 0:19 0:44 0:46 0:23 1:09 4:07 1:30 1:16 0:56 0:31
15(70) 16(72) 17(75) 18(76) 19(78) 20(100) Finish
19:21 19:43 20:29 21:23 21:51 22:29 22:50
2:23 0:22 0:46 0:54 0:28 0:38 0:21

